Position

Director Of Technology

Mgmnt. Info. System
Supervisor

Systems & Network Tech Il
Systems & Network Tech Il

Systems & Network Technician
[

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Department

Technology
Technology

Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$147,791
$122,412

$80,687
$75.887
$65,076

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,333
$30,356

$21,056
$20,186
$12,069



