Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$147,791	\$35,333
Mgmnt. Info. System Supervisor		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$122,412	\$30,356
Systems & Network Tech II		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$80,687	\$21,056
Systems & Network Tech II		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$75,887	\$20,186
Systems & Network Technician		Magnolia Elementary	Technology	\$65,076	\$12,069